
FOOTBALL SV UP

49 62

DATE:  August 31 282 282

13 16

LOCATION:  Schuylkill Valley 3 0

4 (40) 5 (45)

Schuylkill Valley 0 14 0 8 22

Upper Perkiomen 0 13 6 0 19

0-7

7-7

7-13

14-13

14-19

22-19

SCHUYLKILL VALLEY PANTHERS

Cooper Hohenadel

Dillon Lackner

Dominic Giuffre

Kowen Gerner

Logan Nawrocki

Luke Spotts

12/25 (217) 2 TD 9 (29)

(SV) Giuffre 4 yard run (Wamsher kick)

(UP) 16 yard pass (2 pt no good)

SCORING PLAYS

(UP) 25 yard pass (kick good)

Total Plays

Total Yards

1st Downs

Turnovers

Penalties

(SV) Giuffre 10 yard pass from Nawrocki (Wamsher kick)

(UP) 10 yard pass (2 pt no good)

(SV) Gerner 33 yard pass from Nawrocki (Giuffre run)

PASSING RUSHING RECEIVING FIELD GOALS

1 (2)

2 (52)

13 (52) 1 TD 6 (87) 1 TD

2 (67) 1 TD

2 (11)


