## **FOOTBALL**

DATE: August 31

LOCATION: Schuylkill Valley





otal Plays
otal Yards
Lst Downs
Turnovers
Penalties

SV	UP		
49	62		
282	282		
13	16		
3	0		
4 (40)	5 (45)		

Schuylkill Valley	0	14	0	8	22
Upper Perkiomen	0	13	6	0	19

## **SCORING PLAYS**

(UP) 25 yard pass (kick good)	0-7
(SV) Giuffre 4 yard run (Wamsher kick)	7-7
(UP) 16 yard pass (2 pt no good)	7-13
(SV) Giuffre 10 yard pass from Nawrocki (Wamsher kick)	14-13
(UP) 10 yard pass (2 pt no good)	14-19
(SV) Gerner 33 yard pass from Nawrocki (Giuffre run)	22-19

SCHUYLKILL VALLEY PANTHERS	PASSING	RUSHING	RECEIVING	FIELD GOALS
Cooper Hohenadel		1 (2)		
Dillon Lackner			2 (52)	
Dominic Giuffre		13 (52) 1 TD	6 (87) 1 TD	
Kowen Gerner			2 (67) 1 TD	
Logan Nawrocki	12/25 (217) 2 TD	9 (29)		
Luke Spotts			2 (11)	